mia\EEL R

10041396 <
PaIENe W, UV ° .

e . 3
B & ; R =

UESONEMS © 1erf nSaalrua
Eng e, UMSW, fAwshialia) e



&
&

&

&

&3
&
&
&7
&8
&

Chapter 1 Nouns - AN

Common Nouns and Proper NMouns
il T dunuens)

Countable Nouns and Uncountable Nouns
el i dunseiolale)
utlavlauunasiulsld duls

Singular Forms and Plural Forms

(Fusglenwaiuasgduym)

Chapter 2 Pronouns - AM&833WUMN

Personal Pronouns (q‘g‘ﬂﬂ‘ﬁwmu}

Possessive Pronouns (@5suunsuansamailuEngg)

Reflexive Pronouns (@33wupsiiun)

Indefinite Pronouns {ﬂ‘é‘iwumhi%mwmﬁ'aﬁw]
. 3
Demonstrative Pronouns (F93WUINELEWIZIEEM)

Interrogative Pronouns (E7TWUINA0OI)
Relative Pronouns (155 Wusasswiig)

18

i

25
31




Chapter 3 Verbs - A3

& Finite Verbs and Non-finite Verbs 67
(nFeui mu ndualsiugd)
# Five Forms of Verbs {ﬂﬂ%ﬁ-.l“ﬂzﬂ 5 Luumaanien) 86
& Verb to Be 91
& Verb to Do 94
& Verb to Have a7
% Modal Auxiliaries (n3eN178) 99
& Linking Verbs (n3e18ax) 111
Chapter 4 Adjectives - AnAmANY 114
% Descriptive Adjectives (fnudwiuanvqmuast®) 117
i Possessive Adjectives (Fandmiuansamaithuimey) 120
& Demonstrative Adjectives {ﬁﬂﬂmﬁ%ﬁ% L) 123
= Numerical Adjectives (RAMAWILDNT L) 125
& Proper Adjectives (Fhandnyidniamz) 129
% Interrogative Adjectives (FNALAWYILEATAINN) 132

&

Distributive Adjectives (AuAwWALERIMIKLILEN) 135




Chapter 5 Adverbs - AnSE LAl
% Adverbs of Manner (n3BVilABivANE1MI)
@ Adverbs of Time (Fn3eiesaluoniian)
& Adverbs of Frequency {ﬁ"lﬂ%ﬂﬁtﬁﬁﬂuaﬂmwﬁ}
2 Adverbs of Place (fnienitrsaluananiii)
@ Adverbs of Degree (FNNTUNIiABALLERTTEAL)
& Interrogative Adverbs (fnn3uniumeniuansrnnin)

Chapter 6 Prepositions - ATUWLN
% Prepositions of Place (Aywumnuenaoil)
@ Prepositions of Time (F11WUNUBALIAN)
& Prepositions of Direction (F1jwunuaniiamg)

138
140
142
146
149
153
156

160
162
167
175

% Prepositions of Relationship [ﬁwuwuﬂuﬁﬁﬁmmﬁuﬁuﬁ} 179

Chapter 7 Conjunctions - AN&Us1UY
& Coordinating Conjunctions
& Subordinating Conjunctions

Chapter 8 Interjections - AN

182
184
192

200




Chapter 9 Articles - At wiinuy 208
& Indefinite Articles - a/an (Anhvhnuliamezmemsg) 210

@ Definite Article - the (Anbwmiinnaawizianzaa) 216
& Zero Articles (tfalni laidagly Article) 224

Chapter 10 Sentences - 15zl 230
& Simple Sentence (Ussloanandien) 231
@ Compound Sentence (U5zluammusu) 233
& Complex Centence {ﬂ‘sﬂﬂﬂﬁu’mﬁﬂw 234

Chapter 11 ;‘.‘.umparisons - nMaSsuLiiey 236
& Positive Degree (M3u3ainiluduiyi ) 237
& Comparative Degres {ﬂﬁm?ﬂmﬁsuﬁ:uﬂ'ﬁ] 241
& Superlative Degree (n1510581 Lﬁﬂu*ﬁugﬁqﬁ] 243

Chapter 12 If-Clauses - Uszlamdauls
& If-clause Type |
& If-clause Type II

& I-clause Type Il




@
L = &
£

_? &
i 4
\ @
= @
i &8
":n.-: &?
5
il &
-~ &
F.

i
5 .

Chapter 14 Active Voice and Passive Voice -

Chapter 13 Tenses - N1M&

Present Simple Tense

Present Continuous Tense
Present Perfect Tense

Present Perfect Continuous Tense
Past Simple Tense

Past Continuous Tense

Past Perfect Tense

Past Perfect Continuous Tense
Future Simple Tense

Future Continuous Tense
Future Perfect Tense

Future Perfect Continuous Tense

Tases§redsssnnbugnszia uas

Taseaseusesruiugdnnnseyin

@ Active Voice (lasvarindszannilugnizi)

& Passive Voice (Invasfaazsmuiuggnnizi)

256
258
260
262
263
265
267
269
271
274
275

276

278

279
281



Chapter 15 Agreement of Subjects and Verbs -
AMUEIAARDITBTZE LAz N3a
& Agreement of Subjects and Verbs 289
(ANUFaAATNTBIUTEEULaZNTEN)

Chapter 16 Question Tags - Aanumelszlea 300
& AENTIin Question tag 301
Chapter 17 Quantifiers - AuanuUIuo 306
& Quantifiers (AUBNUTN) 307

Chapter 18 Indirect Speech - Us=laa Indirect Speech 314
& 15zlum Indirect Speech



